
à la carte

kitten plan
 < 1  year 

VS

$265

$48

$67

$80

$353

$52

$134

$150 
(75% rollover!)

$100

29%
Savings!

primary 
care plan

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$99 first month
then

$75/month

$1,301 $924

FVRCP Vaccine (Up to 2)

Physical Exam (Up to 3) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Rabies Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW  (Revolution Plus)

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal Up to 2)

FeLV/FIV Screening

Leukemia Vaccine 
(Up to 2)

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

10% Off All
Additional Services

$50+


