

\$99 first month then \$75/month



À LA CARTE



Physical Exam (Up to 3) + Dental Exam, Microchip Check
Rabies Vaccine
FVRCP Vaccine (Up to 2)
Leukemia Vaccine (Up to 2)
12 months of Flea, Tick + HW (Revolution Plus)
FeLV/FIV Screening
Parasite Screening (Fecal Up to 2)
Annual Pet Flexible Spend Allowance
10% Off All Additional Services
Market Hub Savings
TOTAL

\$265	Included
\$48	Included
\$67	Included
\$80	Included
\$353	Included
\$52	Included
\$134	Included
\$150 (75% rollover!)	Included
\$100	Included
\$50+	Included
299	5

\$1,301

29% Savings!

\$924



